

પ્રમાણિત કિંમત લગત
દે કિ માપી પુલ મે મમીન
તેની 100 પુલ દે કિ
સામાન્ય સમિતિના R.W.D
મધુબન કે પદનામ લે નિર્ધાર
કિમતો દે

V. Singh
10/7/21
Executive Engineer
R.W.D Works Division
199 Pakridayal
1-7-21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

PAKRIDAYAL DIVISION

MADHUBAN SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of work - Construction of Road & C.D.					
Work with five years maintenance of					
Tikorn to madhopur under NABARD					
Name of Agency - M/s Harshvardhan					
Construction Add - At - Tikorn p + p.s -					
Madhuban, Dist - East Champaran					
Agreement No - 06 S.B.D / 2022 - 23					
Date of work order - 07-05-2022					
Time of completion - 06-05-2023					
Record Entry					

(1) construction of Reference

5 working Bench mark - -

all complete

1.660 km

(2) construction of Reference

pillar / Bridges - all complete

1.660 km

(3) Clearing & grubbing Road land

----- all complete

10 x 30.0 x 1.50 = 450.0 m²10 x 30.0 x 1.50 = 450.0 m²10 x 30.0 x 1.50 = 450.0 m²10 x 30.0 x 1.50 = 450.0 m²10 x 30.0 x 1.50 = 450.0 m²

Continuation

C.D. Qty = 2250.0 m²

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) construction of Reference					
1.0					
working 13m -- all complete					
vide TMB item (1) PH - 1					
1.660 km @ RS 5255 = 90/km RS					8725=00
(2) construction of Reference					
2.0					
pillars/Burjee -- all complete					
vide TMB item (2) PH - 1					
1.660 km @ RS 2337 = 38/km RS					4711=00
(3) clearing & grubbing Road					
3.0					
land -- all complete					
vide TMB item (3) PH - 2					
0.50 Ha @ RS 53879 = 82/Ha RS					26940=00
(4) E/W in Excavation for foundation					
31.0					
of structure -- all complete					
vide TMB item (4) PH - 2					
75.24 m ³ @ RS 283 = 94/m ³ RS					21364=00
(5) sand filling in foundation trench					
32.0					
----- all complete					
vide TMB item (5) PH - 2					
5.71 m ³ @ RS 444 = 32/m ³ RS					2537=00
(6) B/F in foundation trench					
33.0					
----- all complete					
vide TMB item (6) PH - 2					
57.30 m ² @ RS 295 = 14/m ² RS					16912=00
					60 RS 8189=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFRS	81189=00
(7) providing pcc 15 in open					
34.0					
foundm --- all complete					
vide TMB item (7) PH - 3					
12.33 m ³ @ RS 5607 = 48/m ³				RS	69140=00
(8) B/m in c.m (1:4) in head					
35.0					
wall --- all complete					
vide TMB item (8) PH - 3					
53.02 m ³ @ RS 5615 = 371/m ³				RS	297727=00
(9) providing 100mm R.C					
36.0					
NP3 Hume pipe ---					
all complete					
vide TMB item (9) PH - 3					
15.0m @ RS 4034 = 13/m				RS	60512=00
(10) plastering with c.m (1:4)					
37.0					
--- all complete					
vide TMB item (10) PH - 3					
72.80 m ² @ RS 175 = 93/m ²				RS	12808=00
(11) providing 1.5mm cement					
38.0					
putting --- all complete					
vide TMB item (11) PH - 3					
26.52 m ² @ RS 58 = 86/m ²				RS	1561=00
(12) Excavation for roadway in					
7.0					
soil --- all complete					
vide TMB item (12) PH - 4					
164.24 m ³ @ RS 75 = 61/m ³				RS	12418=00
				C.O RS	535355=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.Rs	535355=
(13) construction of W3 grading I					
9.0					
----- all complete					
vide TMB item (13) PN - 5					
594.24m ³ @ RS 2782 = 43/m ³ RS					1653431=
(14) construction of W3m					
10.0					
grading III - all complete					
vide TMB item (14) PN - 5					
429.20m ³ @ RS 3424 = 16/m ³ RS					1469649=
(15) construction of subgrade					
5.0					
3 earthen shoulder -----					
all complete					
vide TMB item (15) PN - 6					
474.285m ³ @ RS 191 = 82/m ³ RS					90977=
					RS 3749412=
Add WST 12.0 ft.				(+RS)	449929=
Add Labour cess 1.0 ft.				(+RS)	37494.00
Add Seginiorage fee				(+RS)	82628=
vide TMB PN - 11					RS 4319463=
less 10.57 '1' per Agreement				RS	456567=
				RS	3862896=
20.06.2022					
JE					
cap					
20/6/22					